File Number

0000125163

0000125172

0000125153

0000125190

0000125196

0000125186

0000125171

REPORT NO. PN-1-201102-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/02/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

License To
Cover

Service

LPD

FX

LPD

LPD

FX

FX

FM

Call Sign

KNPL-LD 7891

W280FN 200720

W21AU- 21173
D

KAOB-LD

167440

K268AF 20572

W250CV

202335

WGZB- 53202
FM

Facility ID  Station Type

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

25

103.9

21

32

101.5

97.9

96.5

City, State

NORTH
PLATTE, NE

ASHLAND
CITY, TN

ORLANDO, FL

BEAUMONT,
X

DECORAH, IA

GREEN BAY,
Wi

LANESVILLE,
IN

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

CONSOLIDATED
MEDIA LLC

CENTRAL FLORIDA

BROADCAST, INC.

C. Dowen Johnson

Faith Sound, Inc.

WTRW, INC.

ALPHA MEDIA
LICENSEE LLC

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
10/29/2020 Accepted
For Filing
10/29/2020  Accepted
For Filing
10/28/2020  Accepted
For Filing
10/29/2020 Accepted
For Filing
10/29/2020  Accepted
For Filing
10/29/2020  Accepted
For Filing
10/29/2020 Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000125175

0000125174

0000125161

0000125187

0000125157

0000125182

REPORT NO. PN-1-201102-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/02/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Service

LPD

FX

FL

LPT

FX

FX

Call Sign

K11WQ-

D

K214BC

WIGK-LP

K16MT-D

K255DG

K285ET

Facility ID  Station Type

182691

49925

194526

167922

201107

86551

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

11

90.7

95.3

16

98.9

104.9

City, State

WEST KNEES,
MT

BURLINGTON,
IA

NORFOLK, VA

LEAMINGTON

, UT

MAYVILLE, ND

KIRON, IA

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

SCRIPPS
BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC

OAK STREET
BAPTIST CHURCH

NORFOLK
COMMUNITY RADIO

MILLARD COUNTY

KMSR, INC.

WEST IOWA
FELLOWSHIP OF
EVANGELICALS

Status Date

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/28/2020

10/29/2020

10/28/2020

10/29/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000125193

0000122934

0000125186

0000125195

0000125181

0000125191

REPORT NO. PN-1-201102-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/02/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification

Service

FL

FX

FX

FM

FX

FX

Call Sign

KBMF-LP

K276GX

W250CV

KBCZ

W219DT

W288DQ

Facility ID  Station Type

192251

203222

202335

175847

139325

201671

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

102.5

104.7

97.9

90.1

91.7

105.5

City, State

BUTTE, MT

WINCHESTER
, NV

GREEN BAY,
Wi

BOULDER
CREEK, CA

NORTH
BRANCH, MN

CLARKSVILLE
, TN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

BUTTE AMERICA
FOUNDATION

SILVER STATE
BROADCASTING LLC

WTRW, INC.

Boulder Creek
Recreation & Park
District

MARANATHA
ASSEMBLY OF GOD
CHURCH

Saga Communications
of Tuckessee, LLC

Status Date

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000125159

0000125162

0000125176

0000125197

0000125178

REPORT NO. PN-1-201102-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/02/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Renewal of
License

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Service

LPD

FL

FM

LPD

FM

Call Sign

WBPA-

LD

KMAC-
LP

WBGY

K45HY

KCWN

Facility ID  Station Type

10185

195130

47386

125172

14627

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

12

92.5

88.1

21

99.9

City, State

PITTSBURGH,
PA

MUSCATINE,
IA

NAPLES, FL

LAKE
CHARLES, LA

NEW SHARON
, 1A

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

VENTURE
TECHNOLOGIES
GROUP, LLC

MUSCATINE
SEVENTH-DAY
ADVENTIST CHURCH

KOL HALEV 2020
CORPORATION

WINDSONG
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC

CROWN
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

Status Date

10/28/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted

For Filing
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