File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000125163	License To Cover	LPD	KNPL-LD	7891	Main	25	NORTH PLATTE, NE	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125172	License To Cover	FX	W280FN	200720		103.9	ASHLAND CITY, TN	CONSOLIDATED MEDIA LLC	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125153	Renewal of License	LPD	W21AU- D	21173	Main	21	ORLANDO, FL	CENTRAL FLORIDA BROADCAST, INC.	10/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125190	Minor Modification	LPD	KAOB-LD	167440	Main	32	BEAUMONT, TX	C. Dowen Johnson	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125196	Renewal of License	FX	K268AF	20572	Main	101.5	DECORAH, IA	Faith Sound, Inc.	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125186	Minor Modification	FX	W250CV	202335		97.9	GREEN BAY, WI	WTRW, INC.	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125171	License To Cover	FM	WGZB- FM	53202	Main	96.5	LANESVILLE, IN	ALPHA MEDIA LICENSEE LLC	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000125175	Minor Modification	LPD	K11WQ-	182691		11	WEST KNEES, MT	SCRIPPS BROADCASTING HOLDINGS LLC	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125174	Renewal of License	FX	K214BC	49925	Main	90.7	BURLINGTON, IA	OAK STREET BAPTIST CHURCH	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125161	Minor Modification	FL	WIGK-LP	194526		95.3	NORFOLK, VA	NORFOLK COMMUNITY RADIO	10/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125187	License To Cover	LPT	K16MT-D	167922	Main	16	LEAMINGTON , UT	MILLARD COUNTY	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125157	License To Cover	FX	K255DG	201107		98.9	MAYVILLE, ND	KMSR, INC.	10/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125182	Renewal of License	FX	K285ET	86551	Main	104.9	KIRON, IA	WEST IOWA FELLOWSHIP OF EVANGELICALS	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				To:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000125193	Renewal of License	FL	KBMF-LP	192251		102.5	BUTTE, MT	BUTTE AMERICA FOUNDATION	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000122934	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	K276GX	203222		104.7	WINCHESTER , NV	SILVER STATE BROADCASTING LLC	10/29/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000125186	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W250CV	202335		97.9	GREEN BAY, WI	WTRW, INC.	10/29/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000125195	Minor Modification	FM	KBCZ	175847	Main	90.1	BOULDER CREEK, CA	Boulder Creek Recreation & Park District	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125181	Minor Modification	FX	W219DT	139325		91.7	NORTH BRANCH, MN	MARANATHA ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125191	Minor Modification	FX	W288DQ	201671		105.5	CLARKSVILLE , TN	Saga Communications of Tuckessee, LLC	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose From:	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To:	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000125159	License To Cover	LPD	WBPA- LD	10185	Main	12	PITTSBURGH, PA	VENTURE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC	10/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125162	Renewal of License	FL	KMAC- LP	195130		92.5	MUSCATINE, IA	MUSCATINE SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125176	License To Cover	FM	WBGY	47386	Main	88.1	NAPLES, FL	KOL HALEV 2020 CORPORATION	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125197	Minor Modification	LPD	K45HY	125172	Main	21	LAKE CHARLES, LA	WINDSONG COMMUNICATIONS, INC	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000125178	Renewal of License	FM	KCWN	14627	Main	99.9	NEW SHARON , IA	CROWN BROADCASTING CORPORATION	10/29/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					